DC-ATCO
DC-Alloy Thermal-Link
A
T
C
O
A
T

C
O
RSKxxxA Series  Ir: 25 A
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V2.0
Specifications
Model
Tf
Fusing
Temp.
with
Load
Th Tm Imin Ir Ur
RoHS
REACH
(°C) (°C) (°C) (°C) (A) (A) (V) UL CUL TUV VDE CCC
RSK102A-KSS 102 82 ± 3 55 250 3.0 25 DC 600      ●
RSK115A-KSS 115 95 ± 3 65 250 3.0 25 DC 600      ●
RSK125A-KSS 125 105 ± 3 70 250 3.0 25 DC 600      ●
RSK136A-KSS 135 116 ± 3 80 250 3.0 25 DC 600      ●
RSK150A-KSS 150 130 ± 3 95 250 3.0 25 DC 600      ●
RSK187A-KSS 187 167 ± 3 140 250 3.0 25 DC 600      ●
L L1 L2 L3 L4 W H H1 D d
132.0 ± 5.0 32.0 ± 1.0 8.00 ± 0.5 4.0 ± 0.5 10.0 ± 1.0 12.0 ± 1.0 4.0 ± 0.5 7.5 ± 1.0 4.2 ± 0.5 AWG12
Dimensions (mm)
L3